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Selection Criteria :

Business Unit: BOL10

Period : July-Dec (2019)
Selected Projectild:  ALL
Selected Fund Code : ALL
Selected Dept. IDs ALL
Selected Outputs : 00087454
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Run Time: 06-01-2020 23:08:14

[“Project [d: 6075682 Moniloreo Esfratégico de Proye -

Period= 7+

~Ouitput # ;. 00087454 Monitoreo Esfratégic

Salud .

~Impl. Parine
Location

Total Exp

GoviExp  UNDPExp

- UNMA.'Q..eﬁcies Exp

_ _q.jtlv:t'y ACTIViTY1

Fund ; 04000 (Core Programme, UNU Cenitre) -

71405 - Service Contracts-Individuals
- 71410 - MAIP Premium SC
71415 - Contribution to Security SC
«¢ - o.: 71605 - Travel Tickeis-international
i "1 716815 - Daily Subsistence Allow-intl
e 2 721356 - Sve Co-Communicatiens Service
Sape o o 72180 - Sve Co-Education & Health Serv
72205 - Office Machinery
172805 - Acauis of Computer Hardware
<.+ 73410 - Maint, Oper of Transport Equip
74525 - Sundry

Total for Fund 04000

« Total for Activity ACTIVITY1

- Activity : ACTIVITY?
-Fund : 30068 (GFATM - CCM & Other)

gy 71405 - Service Contracis-Individuals
dren, o 71410 - MAIP Premium SC
- 71415 - Contributien to Security SC
72135 - Sve Co-Communications Service
72160 - Svc Co-Education & Health Serv
Cmels 72215 - Transporation Equipment
vi.. ... 72330 - Medical Products
745805 - Insurance
75105 - Facilities & Admin - Implement

. Total for Fund 30068

Total for Activity ACTIVITY?

. Total for Qutput : 00087454

{Coord Pais 2017 2020)

0.00 9,315.17
0.00 3.24
0.00 268.40
0.00 7.547.04
0.00 9,752.00
0.00 16,100.43
0.00 23,305.91
0.00 0.00
0.00 - 16,100.43
0.00 376.27
0.00 119.53
0.00 50,687.56
0.60 50,687.56
0.00 1,518.89
0.00 0.61
0.00 50.33
0.00 1,890.55
g.00 18,929.12
0.00 340.88
0.0¢ - 979.06
0.0C -28.85
0.0¢ 1,520.58
0.00 23,243.25
0.00 23,243.25
0.00 73,930.81

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0,00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

¢.00

0.00

0.00

9,315.17
3.24
268.40
7,547.04
9,752.00
16,100.43
23,305.91
0.00
-16,100.43
376.27
119.53

50,687.56

50,687.56

1,.518.89
0.61
50.33
1,880.55
18,929.12
340,88
-979.06

- 28.65
1,520.58

23,243.25

23,243.25

73,930.81
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Report ID:  ungledrb Run Time: 06-01-202023:08:14
Project Id : 00075682 Monitoreo Esfratégico de Proye Period : July-Dec (2019)
Qutput #: 00087454 Monitoreo Estratégico Salud Impl. Partner : 99999 UNDP
Location : Bolivia
g i : ; 3 GoviExp  UNDPExp  UN AGeRéiss EXp ; Total Exp |
Project Total : 0.00 - 73,930.81 ; 0.00 73,930.81
I thes :

Gabriela Allaga Roj
N Respensable de
;;g PNUD - FM

q Tapia Terrazas

Nirgini
A SGCIADA DE PROGRAMAS
ASOC!ADP\PNUD

Fernando Aramayo Carrasco
\ ista de Programas
Analis e

Date :

Signed By :

Date :

Signed By :
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Selectian Criferia :

Business Unit: BOL10

Period : July-Bec (2019)
Selected Projectid:  ALL
Rolectad Fund Gode : ALE
Selected Dept. 1Ds : ALL
Selected Outputs : 00087454

iProject Id :  ALL - -
ZOutput #: “ALL:

s apenod sy s July=Dee (ZOT9)
Impl. Partner :
Location.:-

. .Go'u"t Ekp ' leDP.Exp — U—N Agent':.a.eé Ekb - —Total Exp:

1988
L 73.811.28

. 48601 - Bolivia - Cenfral ~* . - L 900 0 Cq4esa

+-48608 - Bolivia - Poverly.Reduction - -\ 7 500,000 . 73,811.28
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Saleqtgoh Criterfa :

Business Unit: BOL10

Perjod : July-Dec (2019)
Selected Projectid:  ALL
Selected Fund Code : ALL
Selected Dept. IDs:  ALL
Selected Outputs : 00087454

oje:c_t.f_ﬁ\yar_q: _'90_07_§§8_2'

LR TONEASA Tl Partar 199990 UNDRT UNGF AMOUNT

~Guistanding NEX advances I B 000

" Uindepreciated Fixed Assets 0.00

{ Unamortized Intangible Assets 0.00
..+ Inventory 0.00
0.00

0.00




